Product Data Sheet
2/18/2026
Seals & Fittings
CLEVERFIT Compression
coupling
Romania - Purmo
•   Leak-proof connections
•   Wide application

With thermal insulation No
3   |   Product Data Sheet CLEVERFIT Compression coupling, 2/18/2026
Feature Unit Value
High tensile strength Yes
System specific Yes
Material connection 1 Brass
Material connection 2 Brass
Material quality connection 1 CuZn39Pb3 (CW617N), CuZn40Pb2
(CW617N)
Material quality connection 2 CuZn39Pb3 (CW617N)
4   |   Product Data Sheet CLEVERFIT Compression coupling, 2/18/2026
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
FAZ1C34C14A000P0 SKR coupling 14x2 mm
FAZ1C34C16A000P0 Fitting Pipe-Pipe 16
FAZ1C34C17S000P0 Screw coupling nut 3/4'' 17x2
FAZ1C34C20A000P0 Fitting Pipe-Pipe 20
FAZ1S12M16A12FP0 Straight HKS Uni M 16x2on1/2''
FAZ1S34F151000P0 coupling for copper pipe 15x1
FAZ1S34M26A000P0 Fitting HKS conn. M 26x3on3/4&#34;
FAZ1S44M26A000P0 Fitting HKS conn. M 26x3 on 1&#34;
5   |   Product Data Sheet CLEVERFIT Compression coupling, 2/18/2026